
Pizza Days at Preston Public School 

 
We are pleased to offer pizza Tuesdays and Thursdays during first break.  Our 
pizza provider is Cambridge Pizzaville.  There is a choice of pepperoni or cheese 
on whole wheat crust.  There is also a gluten-free option, with CHEESE ONLY.  
This hot lunch program is completely optional.  Please call the school with any 
questions, 519-653-0387.  ORDERS ARE DUE MONDAY OCTOBER 5 at 9:15 
am.   Please make cheques payable to Preston Public School.  If paying by cash, 
please send the exact amount as change will not be provided.  LATE ORDERS 
WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.  Please record the days your child receives pizza. 
 
Student's Name:  ____________________________  Class Room:  ________ 
 
   WW Pepperoni WW Cheese  Gluten-Free Cheese 

 
Tues. Oct 13  # of slices ____ # of slices ____ # of slices ____ 
 
Thurs Oct 15  # of slices ____ # of slices ____ # of slices ____ 
 
Tues Oct 20  # of slices ____ # of slices ____ # of slices ____ 
 
Thurs Oct 22  # of slices ____ # of slices ____ # of slices ____ 
 
Tues Oct 27  # of slices ____ # of slices ____ # of slices ____ 
 
Thurs Oct 29  # of slices ____ # of slices ____ # of slices ____ 
 
Tues Nov 3  # of slices ____ # of slices ____ # of slices ____ 
 
Thurs Nov 5  # of slices ____ # of slices ____ # of slices ____  
 
Tues Nov 10  # of slices ____ # of slices ____ # of slices ____ 
 
Thurs Nov 12 # of slices ____ # of slices ____ # of slices ____ 
 
Tues Nov 17  # of slices ____ # of slices ____ # of slices ____ 
 
Thurs Nov 19 # of slices ____ # of slices ____ # of slices ____ 
 
Tues Nov 24  # of slices ____ # of slices ____ # of slices ____ 
 
Thurs Nov 26 # of slices ____ # of slices ____ # of slices ____ 
 
Total Slices:  _______x $2.00 _______x $2.00 _______x $2.00 
 
Total Payment: _____________ _____________ _____________ 


